
2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 3 DAL BO' Luca 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 30.67 32.11 1'02.78
2 4 BENCIVENNI Spartaco 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 30.76 33.11 1'03.87
3 5 PROIETTI Simone 1996 ITA Vita ssd 31.67 32.43 1'04.10
4 6 GARRO Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.24 33.33 1'05.57
5 7 MIRESSI Alessandro 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.19 34.07 1'07.26
6 1 PARMEGGIANI Gianluca 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 32.71 35.38 1'08.09
7 8 MENCHINI Samuele 1997 ITA CSRGranda ssd 33.51 34.98 1'08.49
8 2 CAMPISI Corrado 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.43 35.66 1'09.09
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Serie 2
1 4 CIMA Federico 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 32.58 35.88 1'08.46
2 8 FIORUCCI Cristian 1997 ITA Vita ssd 34.14 34.66 1'08.80
3 2 ASERO Gianluca 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 34.33 34.87 1'09.20
4 6 PATELLI Alessandro 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 33.48 35.86 1'09.34
5 5 NICOLOSI Giulio 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 34.45 35.95 1'10.40
6 3 FERRETTI Leonardo 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 34.58 36.68 1'11.26
7 7 RENALDO Marco 1997 ITA CSRGranda ssd 34.88 36.63 1'11.51
8 1 LULLI Andrea 1998 ITA Esseci Nuoto 35.27 36.59 1'11.86
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Serie 3
1 4 PODESTA' Alessio 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 35.09 36.58 1'11.67
2 5 CINIGLIO Edoardo 1997 ITA Vita ssd 35.52 36.87 1'12.39
3 3 LORA Erik 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 36.38 38.01 1'14.39
4 2 MASI Francesco 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 36.08 39.66 1'15.74
5 6 APROSIO Riccardo 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 36.55 39.29 1'15.84
6 7 SANTI Gianluca 1997 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 36.97 39.45 1'16.42
7 1 MARINELLI Davide 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 37.17 39.74 1'16.91
8 8 INVERNALE Samuele 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 39.71 41.74 1'21.45
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2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 DAL BO' Luca 1996 ITA Team Insubrika asd 30.67 32.11 1'02.78
2 BENCIVENNI Spartaco 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 30.76 33.11 1'03.87
3 PROIETTI Simone 1996 ITA Vita ssd 31.67 32.43 1'04.10
4 GARRO Stefano 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.24 33.33 1'05.57
5 MIRESSI Alessandro 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.19 34.07 1'07.26
6 PARMEGGIANI Gianluca 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 32.71 35.38 1'08.09
7 CIMA Federico 1996 ITA Crocera Stadium 32.58 35.88 1'08.46
8 MENCHINI Samuele 1997 ITA CSRGranda ssd 33.51 34.98 1'08.49
9 FIORUCCI Cristian 1997 ITA Vita ssd 34.14 34.66 1'08.80

10 CAMPISI Corrado 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.43 35.66 1'09.09
11 ASERO Gianluca 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 34.33 34.87 1'09.20
12 PATELLI Alessandro 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 33.48 35.86 1'09.34
13 NICOLOSI Giulio 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 34.45 35.95 1'10.40
14 FERRETTI Leonardo 1997 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 34.58 36.68 1'11.26
15 RENALDO Marco 1997 ITA CSRGranda ssd 34.88 36.63 1'11.51
16 PODESTA' Alessio 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 35.09 36.58 1'11.67
17 LULLI Andrea 1998 ITA Esseci Nuoto 35.27 36.59 1'11.86
18 CINIGLIO Edoardo 1997 ITA Vita ssd 35.52 36.87 1'12.39
19 LORA Erik 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 36.38 38.01 1'14.39
20 MASI Francesco 1998 ITA CSRGranda ssd 36.08 39.66 1'15.74
21 APROSIO Riccardo 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 36.55 39.29 1'15.84
22 SANTI Gianluca 1997 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 36.97 39.45 1'16.42
23 MARINELLI Davide 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 37.17 39.74 1'16.91
24 INVERNALE Samuele 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 39.71 41.74 1'21.45
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